Graduate Curriculum Committee

Agenda
4:00 p.m., Wednesday, September 13, 2017

Tomlinson Library, Meeting Room 331
I. Welcome

A. Introduction of Members

Il. Announcements

B. None

I11. Unfinished Business

A. None

IV. New Business

A. Committee Processes

B. Election of Vice-Chair

C. GCC Important Dates and Deadlines for Academic Year 2017-2018

D. 17-18 Proposal Forms and Curriculum Policies and Procedures Manual — Emily Dodson

V. Curriculum Proposals

(A) Biology
Course Additions
1. BIOL 500
2. BIOL 500L

(B) Kinesiology
Program Addition
3. MPAS — Master of Physician Assistant Science

Course Additions

4, PHAS 501
PHAS 502
PHAS 503
PHAS 510
PHAS 511
9. PHAS 512
10. PHAS 513
11. PHAS 520
12. PHAS 520L
13. PHAS 521
14. PHAS 522
15. PHAS 523
16. PHAS 530

NGO



VI. Adjournment

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

PHAS 531
PHAS 532
PHAS 533
PHAS 541
PHAS 542
PHAS 543
PHAS 570
PHAS 571
PHAS 572
PHAS 573
PHAS 574
PHAS 575
PHAS 576
PHAS 577
PHAS 578
PHAS 579
PHAS 580
PHAS 581
PHAS 595



